
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1 曇り時々晴れ 25.2 3.6 2,240 77,414 77,414 62,045 124.8

2 晴れ時々曇り 24.7 5.0 2,342 80,940 158,354 124,090 127.6

3 晴れのち曇り 28.3 11.6 3,039 105,028 263,382 186,136 141.5

4 晴れ時々雨 27.8 4.0 1,974 68,221 331,603 248,181 133.6

5 晴れ時々曇り 25.8 10.0 2,971 102,678 434,281 310,226 140.0

6 晴れ時々曇り 28.3 11.8 3,203 110,696 544,977 372,271 146.4

7 晴れ 26.6 12.1 3,374 116,605 661,582 434,317 152.3

8 晴れ 28.2 13.8 3,345 115,603 777,185 496,362 156.6

9 晴れ時々曇り 25.8 10.1 2,759 95,351 872,536 558,407 156.3

10 晴れ 28.9 14.0 3,345 115,603 988,140 620,452 159.3

11 曇りのち一時雨 27.1 5.8 1,941 67,081 1,055,220 682,497 154.6

12 曇り時々雨 23.5 0.1 798 27,579 1,082,799 744,543 145.4

13 曇り時々晴れ 25.0 7.6 2,789 96,388 1,179,187 806,588 146.2

14 曇り時々晴れ 26.8 0.2 1,018 35,182 1,214,369 868,633 139.8

15 晴れ 30.0 11.0 3,175 109,728 1,324,097 930,678 142.3

16 晴れのち時々曇り30.3 7.5 2,780 96,077 1,420,174 992,724 143.1

17 晴れ時々曇り 27.2 4.7 1,998 69,051 1,489,225 1,054,769 141.2

18 晴れのち曇り 30.1 6.0 1,859 64,247 1,553,472 1,116,814 139.1

19 曇り一時雨 25.9 1.2 923 31,899 1,585,371 1,178,859 134.5

20 晴れのち時々曇り28.2 5.3 2,102 72,645 1,658,016 1,240,904 133.6

21 曇り時々晴れ 31.7 5.2 2,379 82,218 1,740,234 1,302,950 133.6

22 曇り 27.6 0.1 1,205 41,645 1,781,879 1,364,995 130.5

23 晴れ一時雨 30.3 4.0 1,938 66,977 1,848,856 1,427,040 129.6

24 晴れ 30.1 11.0 3,034 104,855 1,953,711 1,489,085 131.2

25 晴れ時々曇り 30.9 8.6 2,717 93,900 2,047,611 1,551,131 132.0

26 晴れのち曇り 33.4 8.1 2,338 80,801 2,128,412 1,613,176 131.9

27 晴れ時々曇り 35.1 6.2 2,313 79,937 2,208,349 1,675,221 131.8

28 曇り一時雨 30.4 0.8 1,173 40,539 2,248,888 1,737,266 129.4

29 晴れ時々曇り 32.9 3.9 2,109 72,887 2,321,775 1,799,311 129.0

30 曇り一時雨 31.7 1.0 1,854 64,074 2,385,850 1,861,357 128.2

31 晴れ時々曇り 33.7 8.1 2,514 86,884 2,472,733 1,923,402 128.6

℃ h 71549.0

28.8 6.53 2308.0

4.40 1795.3

実績平均(/日) ¥79,766

  月目標値(/日) ¥62,045

月合計 ¥2,472,733
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